
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - Marquis Ellis -
12:24:54.968 1 1:54.961 74.216 43 72 20

12:26:39.087 2 1:44.119 81.945 47 81 20

12:30:50.923 3 4:11.836 33.879 38 69 20

L2-29 - Mario Hernandez -
12:25:12.528 1 1:54.628 74.432 8 60 20

12:27:07.029 2 1:54.501 74.515 8 55 20

12:29:02.249 3 1:55.220 74.050 11 60 20

12:30:51.634 4 1:49.385 78.000 5 56 20

12:32:39.304 5 1:47.670 79.242 17 62 20

12:34:23.488 6 1:44.184 81.894 16 71 20

L2-09 - konstantin Girbolt -
12:25:43.575 1 1:47.546 79.333 16 74 20

12:27:29.575 2 1:46.000 80.491 17 74 20

12:29:22.763 3 1:53.188 75.379 21 66 20

12:31:08.466 4 1:45.703 80.717 12 62 20

12:32:58.749 5 1:50.283 77.365 17 80 20

12:34:47.517 6 1:48.768 78.442 25 81 20

12:36:36.862 7 1:49.345 78.028 31 78 20

L1-18 - David Tsai -
12:25:23.529 1 1:53.302 75.303 72 102 20

12:27:21.208 2 1:57.679 72.502 61 107 20

12:29:15.890 3 1:54.682 74.397 82 106 20

12:31:09.080 4 1:53.190 75.378 40 101 20

12:32:56.231 5 1:47.151 79.626 64 107 20

12:34:42.261 6 1:46.030 80.468 64 105 20

12:36:29.427 7 1:47.166 79.615 72 105 20

L1-24 - Shawn Li -
12:25:26.558 1 1:48.114 78.917 63 106 20

12:27:16.599 2 1:50.041 77.535 71 108 20

12:29:03.100 3 1:46.501 80.112 57 104 20

12:30:53.622 4 1:50.522 77.197 68 107 20

12:32:40.029 5 1:46.407 80.183 65 108 20

L2-20 - Ondre Campbell -
12:25:37.376 1 1:51.254 76.689 63 112 20

12:27:23.968 2 1:46.592 80.044 57 109 20

12:29:22.610 3 1:58.642 71.914 24 108 20

12:31:09.042 4 1:46.432 80.164 36 108 20

12:32:55.653 5 1:46.611 80.029 59 111 20

12:34:46.565 6 1:50.912 76.926 41 107 20

L2-05 - Ben Walker -
12:25:11.847 1 1:54.754 74.350 20 74 20

12:27:06.369 2 1:54.522 74.501 32 73 20

12:28:57.963 3 1:51.594 76.456 20 78 20

12:30:45.125 4 1:47.162 79.618 19 81 20

12:32:34.317 5 1:49.192 78.138 25 79 20

12:34:22.772 6 1:48.455 78.669 19 77 20

12:36:13.389 7 1:50.617 77.131 18 75 20

L2-28 - RYAN REYES -
12:26:25.050 1 1:52.135 76.087 60 105 20

12:28:27.841 2 2:02.791 69.484 46 101 20

12:30:15.862 3 1:48.021 78.985 59 105 20

12:32:06.592 4 1:50.730 77.052 63 105 20

L1-19 - Melissa Iwata -
12:25:25.951 1 1:54.933 74.235 88 117 20

12:27:20.998 2 1:55.047 74.161 77 113 20

12:29:22.036 3 2:01.038 70.490 80 112 20

12:31:10.693 4 1:48.657 78.522 82 112 20

12:33:03.132 5 1:52.439 75.881 88 117 20

12:34:53.377 6 1:50.245 77.391 89 117 20

12:36:41.704 7 1:48.327 78.762 87 116 20

L2-24 - Quang Ho -
12:27:21.760 1 2:00.103 71.039 62 84 20



12:29:23.074 2 2:01.314 70.330 33 85 20

12:31:11.591 3 1:48.517 78.624 50 84 20

12:33:03.223 4 1:51.632 76.430 32 85 20

12:34:59.038 5 1:55.815 73.669 40 85 20

12:36:49.966 6 1:50.928 76.915 61 89 20

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
12:24:59.121 1 2:01.435 70.260 57 94 20

12:27:01.450 2 2:02.329 69.746 62 94 20

12:32:24.572 3 5:23.122 26.405 52 94 20

12:34:13.310 4 1:48.738 78.464 44 90 20

12:36:02.585 5 1:49.275 78.078 52 90 20

12:37:54.588 6 1:52.003 76.177 55 96 20

L2-27 - Patrick Windom -
12:25:47.014 1 1:51.381 76.602 8 67 20

12:27:36.517 2 1:49.503 77.916 58 100 20

12:29:29.439 3 1:52.922 75.557 51 101 20

12:31:25.523 4 1:56.084 73.499 25 87 20

12:33:17.488 5 1:51.965 76.202 47 101 20

12:35:06.577 6 1:49.089 78.211 54 101 20

L3-29 - lin yuan -
12:25:27.413 1 1:49.151 78.167 61 102 20

12:27:19.438 2 1:52.025 76.162 66 98 20

12:29:12.508 3 1:53.070 75.458 61 97 20

12:31:03.916 4 1:51.408 76.583 60 91 20

12:32:54.776 5 1:50.860 76.962 57 97 20

12:34:46.592 6 1:51.816 76.304 54 95 20

12:36:36.586 7 1:49.994 77.568 51 89 20

L2-22 - Guy Madar -
12:24:57.895 1 1:58.080 72.256 76 101 20

12:26:47.180 2 1:49.285 78.071 75 101 20

12:28:36.651 3 1:49.471 77.938 67 104 20

12:30:28.379 4 1:51.728 76.364 77 101 20

12:32:25.670 5 1:57.291 72.742 77 102 20

12:34:20.389 6 1:54.719 74.373 76 106 20

12:36:13.346 7 1:52.957 75.533 77 104 20

L2-07 - Al Barazin -
12:25:42.383 1 1:49.534 77.894 62 103 20

12:27:35.177 2 1:52.794 75.642 72 103 20

12:29:28.518 3 1:53.341 75.277 67 108 20

12:31:24.788 4 1:56.270 73.381 68 106 20

12:33:15.781 5 1:50.993 76.870 69 105 20

L2-37 - JINYUAN WEI -
12:28:27.533 1 2:02.898 69.423 40 104 20

12:30:20.644 2 1:53.111 75.430 47 104 20

12:32:11.391 3 1:50.747 77.040 47 107 20

L3-30 - Qiang Qi -
12:24:43.638 1 1:51.136 76.771 36 96 20

12:26:36.676 2 1:53.038 75.479 25 89 20

12:28:31.144 3 1:54.468 74.536 28 93 20

12:30:25.885 4 1:54.741 74.359 24 90 20

12:32:16.714 5 1:50.829 76.983 37 92 20

12:34:08.584 6 1:51.870 76.267 18 84 20

L1-14 - Samuel Rosenbom -
12:26:19.916 1 1:51.432 76.567 60 104 20

12:28:14.386 2 1:54.470 74.535 60 105 20

12:30:06.445 3 1:52.059 76.138 62 105 20

12:31:59.369 4 1:52.924 75.555 61 106 20

12:33:56.651 5 1:57.282 72.748 68 107 20

12:35:52.433 6 1:55.782 73.690 60 105 20

12:37:47.116 7 1:54.683 74.396 62 106 20

L2-02 - Vanessa Jackson -
12:25:26.183 1 1:57.463 72.636 90 119 20

12:27:22.630 2 1:56.447 73.269 87 118 20

12:29:22.787 3 2:00.157 71.007 69 114 20

12:31:17.664 4 1:54.877 74.271 86 116 20

12:33:10.981 5 1:53.317 75.293 87 117 20

12:35:02.496 6 1:51.515 76.510 88 116 20

12:36:55.318 7 1:52.822 75.624 92 120 20

L2-25 - John Pussman -



12:26:14.532 1 1:57.745 72.462 35 77 20

12:28:13.196 2 1:58.664 71.900 41 78 20

12:30:05.117 3 1:51.921 76.232 31 76 20

12:31:58.352 4 1:53.235 75.348 24 80 20

12:33:55.218 5 1:56.866 73.007 40 76 20

12:35:51.012 6 1:55.794 73.683 51 78 20

12:37:46.267 7 1:55.255 74.027 41 75 20

L2-32 - Chris Morris -
12:26:19.559 1 2:12.589 64.349 90 112 20

12:28:14.081 2 1:54.522 74.501 76 113 20

12:30:06.123 3 1:52.042 76.150 75 112 20

12:31:59.009 4 1:52.886 75.581 77 113 20

12:33:56.253 5 1:57.244 72.771 78 111 20

12:35:52.053 6 1:55.800 73.679 76 111 20

12:37:47.940 7 1:55.887 73.623 76 110 20

L2-34 - mingge lin -
12:25:24.480 1 1:55.129 74.108 14 70 20

12:27:19.178 2 1:54.698 74.387 14 77 20

12:29:12.237 3 1:53.059 75.465 12 67 20

12:31:04.331 4 1:52.094 76.115 13 65 20

L2-40 - sijia cong -
12:25:04.077 1 2:01.601 70.164 34 72 20

12:27:01.608 2 1:57.531 72.594 27 70 20

12:29:01.788 3 2:00.180 70.994 33 75 20

12:30:54.131 4 1:52.343 75.946 36 72 20

12:32:52.897 5 1:58.766 71.839 38 73 20

L2-10 - Dung Nguyen -
12:26:26.604 1 1:52.449 75.874 76 109 20

12:28:28.767 2 2:02.163 69.841 72 108 20

12:30:26.552 3 1:57.785 72.437 77 109 20

12:32:21.689 4 1:55.137 74.103 89 111 20

L2-06 - Jose Pinelli -
12:25:11.005 1 1:59.443 71.432 14 64 20

12:27:06.495 2 1:55.490 73.877 38 74 20

12:29:04.932 3 1:58.437 72.038 13 65 20

12:31:02.462 4 1:57.530 72.594 16 59 20

12:35:15.594 5 4:13.132 33.706 16 66 20

12:37:08.671 6 1:53.077 75.453 17 74 20

L2-03 - Scott Kraye -
12:25:14.255 1 1:53.826 74.957 19 84 20

12:27:08.721 2 1:54.466 74.537 18 88 20

12:29:05.224 3 1:56.503 73.234 43 85 20

12:31:02.889 4 1:57.665 72.511 23 83 20

12:32:59.824 5 1:56.935 72.964 21 81 20

12:34:54.976 6 1:55.152 74.093 34 90 20

12:36:48.271 7 1:53.295 75.308 44 87 20

L3-19 - Jim O'Hearn -
12:25:09.780 1 2:02.889 69.429 37 93 20

12:27:05.396 2 1:55.616 73.796 37 92 20

12:29:02.971 3 1:57.575 72.566 26 93 20

12:30:56.450 4 1:53.479 75.186 34 91 20

12:32:50.474 5 1:54.024 74.826 32 92 20

12:34:46.332 6 1:55.858 73.642 36 92 20

12:36:40.806 7 1:54.474 74.532 35 92 20

L2-38 - Adrian Trujillo -
12:26:15.016 1 1:56.385 73.308 46 87 20

12:28:09.489 2 1:54.473 74.533 39 92 20

12:30:04.034 3 1:54.545 74.486 51 85 20

12:31:57.589 4 1:53.555 75.135 33 83 20

12:33:55.074 5 1:57.485 72.622 48 93 20

12:35:50.631 6 1:55.557 73.834 47 81 20

12:37:45.964 7 1:55.333 73.977 55 90 20

L2-30 - Nabil Kabbani -
12:28:33.672 1 1:56.854 73.014 55 111 20

12:30:27.652 2 1:53.980 74.855 68 108 20

12:32:24.392 3 1:56.740 73.085 68 109 20

12:34:19.788 4 1:55.396 73.937 64 113 20

L2-11 - Alfie Soyosa -
12:25:10.245 1 2:00.380 70.876 54 105 20



12:27:06.047 2 1:55.802 73.677 57 103 20

L2-14 - Stefan Gabriel Miras -
12:25:18.569 1 1:57.182 72.810 12 64 20

12:29:39.072 2 4:20.503 32.752 20 73 20

L2-35 - George Valdez Jr -
12:26:20.224 1 2:14.095 63.627 55 89 20

12:28:31.785 2 2:11.561 64.852 64 93 20

12:30:41.502 3 2:09.717 65.774 21 81 20

12:32:51.482 4 2:09.980 65.641 47 90 20

12:34:52.264 5 2:00.782 70.640 25 84 20

12:36:50.084 6 1:57.820 72.416 40 86 20

L2-36 - TIANMING GUO -
12:25:15.637 1 2:02.437 69.685 14 57 20

12:27:21.330 2 2:05.693 67.880 11 59 20

12:29:26.016 3 2:04.686 68.428 20 69 20

12:31:26.590 4 2:00.574 70.762 22 60 20

12:33:24.812 5 1:58.222 72.169 16 58 20

12:35:22.760 6 1:57.948 72.337 16 65 20

12:37:21.195 7 1:58.435 72.040 16 68 20

L2-21 - Greg Bottrell -
12:26:23.334 1 2:02.090 69.883 42 91 20

12:28:27.922 2 2:04.588 68.482 49 88 20

12:30:26.105 3 1:58.183 72.193 29 86 20

12:32:24.215 4 1:58.110 72.238 35 85 20

12:34:23.333 5 1:59.118 71.626 32 83 20

12:36:22.277 6 1:58.944 71.731 50 88 20

L2-15 - German Nesterenko -
12:26:14.143 1 2:07.432 66.953 33 101 20

12:28:13.466 2 1:59.323 71.503 53 99 20

12:30:11.728 3 1:58.262 72.145 47 102 20

12:32:10.390 4 1:58.662 71.902 41 98 20

L2-01 - John Collier -
12:24:58.004 1 2:02.233 69.801 2 41 20

12:26:59.129 2 2:01.125 70.440 7 47 20

12:29:03.384 3 2:04.255 68.665 2 47 20

12:33:02.841 4 3:59.457 35.631 4 54 20

12:35:01.374 5 1:58.533 71.980 65 103 20

12:37:04.030 6 2:02.656 69.560 72 102 20

L2-18 - Riley Roark -
12:27:18.354 1 2:05.510 67.979 32 85 20

12:29:22.611 2 2:04.257 68.664 29 102 20

L2-48 - MIZZIEL SERRA -
12:26:20.078 1 2:14.170 63.591 37 94 20

12:28:31.606 2 2:11.528 64.868 34 98 20

12:30:41.664 3 2:10.058 65.602 38 100 20

12:32:51.707 4 2:10.043 65.609 59 100 20

12:34:59.222 5 2:07.515 66.910 38 99 20

12:37:04.741 6 2:05.519 67.974 53 101 20

Fastrack Riders
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